Quiz Scores - March
Report Date: August 07, 2021 11:15:47 PM

Employee ID

Worker Name
ADOLPH GALVAN
Alicia Bullard
CECILIA DOMINGUEZ
DEBORAH CANALES
Gricelda Espinosa
JACKIE STEVENSON
Jacqueline Bulter
JOHNNIE EVANS
JUAN GABRIOLA

Quiz5core
67.00%, 73.00%, 93.00'

LARRY BAILEY
MAREERAT KHANMNARONG
PETER KIM 73.00%, 80.00%, 27.00'

Test File Test File 53.00%
WILLIE MURRAY 67.00%, 80.00%
464791 Max Medina
465488 Claude Porter
505074 Phillip Verbera
535874 Angela Givhan 93.00%
609148 Tonishia Patterson
615244 Jorge Garcia
617956 Rachel Bolton
622802 Justin Ogunji
629903 kevin sangrung
632027 MURPHY MOCRE I 93.00%
637796 Don HOANG
541598 Jaguelynn Ledesma
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§7.00%, 87.00%

Work Assignment
3 VOTE CENTER CLERK - VOTE CENTER CLERK
5 WVOTE CENTER CLERK - VOTE CENTER CLERK
3
3 WVOTE CENTER CLERK - VOTE CENTER CLERK
3 WVOTE CENTER CLERK - VOTE CENTER CLERK
3 WVOTE CENTER CLERK - VOTE CENTER CLERK
3
3 VOTE CENTER CLERK - VOTE CENTER CLERK
5
5 WVOTE CENTER CLERK - VOTE CENTER CLERK
3 WVOTE CENTER CLERK - VOTE CENTER CLERK
3 VOTE CENTER CLERK - VOTE CENTER CLERK
6 VOTE CENTER CLERK - VOTE CENTER CLERK
3 VOTE CENTER CLERK - VOTE CENTER CLERK
1 VOTE CENTER LEAD - VOTE CENTER LEAD
1 VOTE CENTER LEAD - VOTE CENTER LEAD
2 VC ASSISTANT LEAD - VOTE CENTER ASSISTANT LEAD
1 VOTE CENTER LEAD - VOTE CENTER LEAD
2 VOTE CENTER LEAD - VOTE CENTER LEAD
2 WVC ASSISTANT LEAD - VOTE CENTER ASSISTANT LEAD
1 WVC ASSISTANT LEAD - VOTE CENTER ASSISTANT LEAD
6 WVOTE CENTER LEAD - VOTE CENTER LEAD
1 WVCASSISTANT LEAD - VOTE CENTER ASSISTANT LEAD
1 VOTE CENTER LEAD - VOTE CENTER LEAD
2 VC ASSISTANT LEAD - VOTE CENTER ASSISTANT LEAD
6 VOTE CENTER LEAD - VOTE CENTER LEAD
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Worker ID

542552
678995
430825
305521
647517
370119
679224
367738
434974
545269
352409
396857
637744
370121
679033
656405
679034
678937
679055
679212
641346
656745
678952
678672
679117
663723
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